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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002795976 ANKITA  NAIYA Female No  1 1 UR  3  371.00  88.83  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838913 MANAMI  KAPAT Female No  2 2 UR  1  360.00  83.67  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853716 LAMIYA  HABIB Female No  3 3 UR  2  349.00  78.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707524 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  1  347.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754079 TANIA  KHAN Female No  5 5 UR  2  345.00  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723157 ASIBUR RAHAMAN SHEIKH Male No  6 6 UR  2  334.00  77.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806858 NANDITA  PAL Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  1  318.00  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702511 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  8 8 UR  7  317.00  70.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730925 ISHADUL ISLAM DAPTARY Male No  9 9 UR  2  307.00  70.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888643 JAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  10 10 UR  7  307.00  69.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845366 SARFARAJ  LASKAR Male No  11  3 11 OBC-B  5  303.00  70.67  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729792 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  12  1 12 SC  2  302.00  70.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924084 RAJESH  MONDAL Male No  13 13 UR  1  300.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806996 SANJIRA  KHATUN Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  1  300.00  68.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule5
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002760770 NUSAIBA  KHATUN Female No  15  4 15 OBC-B  1  300.00  67.67  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746265 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  16 16 UR  6  298.00  69.83  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760748 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  17  5 17 OBC-B  5  297.00  65.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848733 TOYABA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  2  291.00  64.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758591 KHUSHI  HALDER Female No  19  2 19 SC  5  287.00  64.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876029 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  20  3 20 SC  2  284.00  65.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886475 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  21  4 21 SC  2  279.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928719 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  22  5 22 SC  12  278.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887087 GOURAB  PANUA Male No  23  6 23 SC  2  272.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916125 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  24  2 24 OBC-A  6  270.00  62.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843324 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  2  270.00  61.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894612 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  26 26 UR  1  266.00  60.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886817 ALISA  KHAN Female No  27  6 27 OBC-B  2  265.00  63.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753328 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  28  4 28 OBC-A  1  264.00  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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A002788682 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  29  5 29 OBC-A  3  248.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923862 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  1  241.00  55.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864838 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  31  7 31 OBC-B  5  206.00  49.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule4
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Rule7
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Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002806996 SANJIRA  KHATUN Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  1  300.00  68.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916125 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  24  2 2 OBC-A  6  270.00  62.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843324 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  2  270.00  61.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753328 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  28  4 4 OBC-A  1  264.00  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788682 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  29  5 5 OBC-A  3  248.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002707524 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  1  347.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806858 NANDITA  PAL Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  1  318.00  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845366 SARFARAJ  LASKAR Male No  11  3 3 OBC-B  5  303.00  70.67  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760770 NUSAIBA  KHATUN Female No  15  4 4 OBC-B  1  300.00  67.67  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760748 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  17  5 5 OBC-B  5  297.00  65.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886817 ALISA  KHAN Female No  27  6 6 OBC-B  2  265.00  63.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864838 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  31  7 7 OBC-B  5  206.00  49.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002729792 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  12  1 1 SC  2  302.00  70.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758591 KHUSHI  HALDER Female No  19  2 2 SC  5  287.00  64.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876029 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  20  3 3 SC  2  284.00  65.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886475 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  21  4 4 SC  2  279.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928719 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  22  5 5 SC  12  278.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887087 GOURAB  PANUA Male No  23  6 6 SC  2  272.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


